FEMF | Wang Xingwei

May 18 - August 18, 2013

&5 fEREH
No. Work Pic

{E@mER

fREmEH Work Work

Untitled (death of

o (REA 2 BE)
panda)

IRITLL Red East

TCH (£-9) Untitled (penguin)
TCH (15 52) Untitled (figure seen

from the back)

Tod (BB K4+

Dfﬂ
A nurse in a raft)
Jo (LIAEEEL LA No. Untitled (red flowers
1) green grass woman
No. 1)
7 Untitled (inverted
A (513%) (

image)

Untitled (medium
rowboat)

Tod R

Untitled (hostess and

E4

Year

2004

1995

2003

2009

2005

2010

2003

2006

LCCT
W W

g
Media

A Tk i

A1 T i

A Tk i

A1 T i

A T i

A1 T i

AT LA AR

B

A1 T i

Ullens Center for
Contemporary Art
RACHT L EA D

MR R

Media Dimensions

oil on canvas 154 x 199 cm

oil on canvas 180 x 180 cm

oil on canvas 170x 176 cm

oil on canvas 200 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 195 x 222 cm

oil on canvas 240 x 180 cm

acrylic on
canvas and
corrugated
board

240 x 190 cm

oil on canvas 120 x 160 cm



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

o (A RERFTA)

o (%)

Tord (AAEFNIR)

FEAFI IR T

Tor CRR)

Hlii ] L

ELINE S Sgasen

[0 5 I o

TR (LA

Untitled (penguin
trolleys)

Untitled (painter)

Untitled (penguin and
hole)

A Sunday Afternoon in
the Youth Park

Untitled (large
rowboat)

Broadcast and TV
Technical Secondary
School of Anshan

My Beautiful Life

Pura Tanah Lot Temple

Untitled (nurse and
trees)

2008

2011

2004

2009

2006

2002

1993-1995

2011

2005

A Tk i

A1 T i

FUAR AT i

A1 T i

A1 ok i

A1 T i

A1 ok

A1 T i

A1 it

oil on canvas 200 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 150 x 120 cm

oil on

corrugated 94 x211cm

board

oil on canvas 165 x 300 cm

oil on canvas 200 x 260 cm

oil on canvas 220 x 430 cm

oil on canvas 180 x 240 cm

oil on canvas 150 x 150 cm

oil on canvas 184 x 140 cm



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

T (FE7E)

T JI5E07)

i

EON S IRCIFIAES

T ()

o i AR

T (FL5)

i

Untitled (flowerpot)

Bali

untitled (moondoor)

Stupid

Female Body and
Geometric Solid

Untitled (man hugging
atree)

Untitled (Riding a
Leather Suitcase)

Untitled (breasts)

Extortion

2009

2011

2007

1997

2011

2009

2004

2007

2004

A1 Ty

A1 T i 0

AW Ty 0

A1 T i

AV T ¥ 0

A1 T e 0

ATy 0

A T Y

AT i

oil on canvas 240 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 80 x 80 cm

oil on canvas 200 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 183 x 139 cm

oil on canvas |70 x 60 cm

oil on canvas 163 x 136 cm

oil on canvas 135x 163 cm

oil on canvas ' 135x 135cm

oil on canvas 195 x 275 cm



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

LN

2 BE No. 1

S22 HE No. 2

Todl B

mf

SRR

To (PIASTEER)

LTF

RSV

Nude

Death of Wu Tao No.1

Death of Wu Tao No.2

Untitled (small tree)

Blind

Football Field

untitled (two
basketballs)

Ascending

Poor Old Hamilton

2003

2011

2012

2008

1996

2003

2007

1999

1996

FUA; AR e

A1 T i

A 1k i

A1 Ty

A Tk i

FLAS AR A

A T i

AT P A

A T

oil on
corrugated 210 x 180 cm
board

oil on canvas 50 x 50 cm

oil on canvas 150 x 150 cm

oil on canvas 177 x 170 cm

oil on canvas 221x 181 cm

acrylic on
corrugated |210x310cm
board

oil on canvas 100 x 80 cm

acrylic on
canvas

84 x198 cm

oil on canvas 220 x 180 cm



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

i

KRIj 2 8 TR

AN

Tl LIS

HEARH

TG (587

Bl ——B RN

T (£ No. 2)

Toll (FEFERNX)

Dawn

The Oriental Way: The

Road to Anyuan

Little Navy

untitled (heart-shaped

dance)

Developmental Step

untitled (outing)

Butter - Pitchy Night

untitled (old lady No.

2)

untitled (bonsai old
lady)

1994

1995

2006

2006

1997

1998

2001

2010

2012

A1 1ok i

A1 T i

A ok i

A1 T i

A1 1ok i

AT P A

A ik i

A1 T i

A 1

oil on canvas 240 x 300 cm

oil on canvas 200 x 155 cm

oil on canvas 115x 163 cm

oil on canvas | 200 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 130 x 440 cm

acrylic on
canvas

120 x 280 cm

oil on canvas 200 x 420 cm

oil on canvas 120 x 120 cm

oil on canvas 150 x 180 cm



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

EENSYNN

TR (L)

SES/S

Toll (FEFHEARK)

To (iR K ERTF A

JK No. 1)

I\

BT, BB s

HARTE

Doctor Bethune

untitled (selling eggs)

untitled (comedy)

Bai Yansong

untitled (flowerpot old
lady)

untitled (golf player
and watermelons No.
1)

Eight Women's Suicide
in a River

No Matter How Busy
He Is, Brother-in-Law
Won’t Forget You

Chance

2010

2007

2010

2011

2011

2005

2003

2001

2001

A1 1ok i

A1 T i

A 1ok

A1 Ty

A T i

A1 T i

A1 1

AT A

A1 1k i

oil on canvas | 75x75cm

oil on canvas 240 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 301 x 398 cm

oil on canvas 92 x73.5cm

oilon canvas 117 x91.5cm

oil on canvas 137 x 210 cm

oil on canvas 195 x 300 cm

acrylic on
canvas

200 x 300 cm

oil on canvas 198 x 156 cm



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Jod T4

untitled (the stone-
breakers)

JEH (/NBH & _E 2 K) |untitled (small old lady

PR

B

T ()

e ([ E%E No. 2)

TAEEE No. 1

Tl (ZANAE)

=4

M No. 1

on the balcony)

Mr. Lu Hao

Mao Yan

untitled (nurse
hugging a tree)

Untitled (Chinese
brush No. 2)

Wang Huashang No. 1

Untitled (three nudes)

Comrade Xiao He No.
1

2003

2011

2012

2010

2006

2010

2012

2002

2008

A1 T i

A1 T e 0

AV Ty 0

A1 T e

A Ty 0

A1 T e

A1 T ¥ 8

A1 T e

A 1k i

oil on canvas 148 x 208 cm

oil on canvas 80 x 80 cm

oil on canvas 179.5 x 149.5 cm

oil on canvas 200 x 160 cm

oil on canvas ' 135x 135cm

oil on canvas 100 x 100 cm

oil on canvas 240 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 196 x 153 cm

oil on canvas 130 x 90 cm



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Kk i

fFE ORISR
)

T RO

TR

El
H
o

Tl (EARAKNo. 1)

FRUNEY P

Regret

Midas

Plaster Stone (David
and Medici)

Untitled (palette)

Springtime

Painting Wang Yin

Side Park Football
Field

untitled (old lady No.
7)

untitled (watering
flowers)

2001

1997

2001

2008

2009

2013

2009

2011

2013

A1 1ok i

A1 T i

NP

A1 Ty

A1 Tk

A1 T i

A Tk i

A T

A Tk i

oil on canvas 300 x 200 cm

oilon canvas 114 x177 cm

acrylic on
paper

236x325cm

oil on canvas 240 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 180 x 240 cm

oil on canvas 120 x 120 cm

oil on canvas 200 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 100 x 83.5 cm

oil on canvas 240 x 200 cm



72

73

74

IR bRHER N

T

Yellow, Green, Blue

Standard Expression of
After 1989

Evidence

2003

1995

1995

A1 T i 0

A1 T i

A1 T i 0

oil on canvas 155 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 150 x 200 cm

oil on canvas 240 x 170 cm



	archive

