## 王兴伟 | Wang Xingwei May 18 - August 18, 2013



•	- August 18, 2013					尤伦斯	f当代艺术中心
编号 No.	作品图片 Work Pic	作品名称 Work	作品名称 Work	年份 Year	材质 Media	材质 Media	尺寸 Dimensions
1		无题(熊猫之死)	Untitled (death of panda)	2004	布面油画	oil on canvas	154 x 199 cm
2		东方红	Red East	1995	布面油画	oil on canvas	180 x 180 cm
3		无题 (企鹅)	Untitled (penguin)	2003	布面油画	oil on canvas	170 x 176 cm
4		无题 (背影)	Untitled (figure seen from the back)	2009	布面油画	oil on canvas	200 x 200 cm
5		无题(救生筏里的护士 和空姐)	Untitled (hostess and nurse in a raft)	2005	布面油画	oil on canvas	195 x 222 cm
6		无题 (红花绿草女人 No. 1)	Untitled (red flowers green grass woman No. 1)	2010	布面油画	oil on canvas	240 x 180 cm
7	***/ ***/	无题 (倒影)	Untitled (inverted image)	2003	布面和瓦楞纸 板丙烯	acrylic on canvas and corrugated board	240 x 190 cm
8		无题(中划船)	Untitled (medium rowboat)	2006	布面油画	oil on canvas	120 x 160 cm

9	无题(企鹅拉杆箱)	Untitled (penguin trolleys)	2008	布面油画	oil on canvas	200 x 200 cm
10	无题(画家)	Untitled (painter)	2011	布面油画	oil on canvas	150 x 120 cm
11	无题(企鹅和洞)	Untitled (penguin and hole)	2004	瓦楞纸板油画	oil on corrugated board	94 x 211 cm
12	青年公园的星期天下午	A Sunday Afternoon in the Youth Park	2009	布面油画	oil on canvas	165 x 300 cm
13	无题 (大划船)	Untitled (large rowboat)	2006	布面油画	oil on canvas	200 x 260 cm
14	鞍山市广播电视中专	Broadcast and TV Technical Secondary School of Anshan	2002	布面油画	oil on canvas	220 x 430 cm
15	我的美好生活	My Beautiful Life	1993-1995	布面油画	oil on canvas	180 x 240 cm
16	巴厘岛海神庙	Pura Tanah Lot Temple	2011	布面油画	oil on canvas	150 x 150 cm
17	无题 (护士和树)	Untitled (nurse and trees)	2005	布面油画	oil on canvas	184 x 140 cm

18		无题(花盆)	Untitled (flowerpot)	2009	布面油画	oil on canvas	240 x 200 cm
19		巴厘岛	Bali	2011	布面油画	oil on canvas	80 x 80 cm
20		无题(月亮门)	untitled (moondoor)	2007	布面油画	oil on canvas	200 x 200 cm
21	i	傻	Stupid	1997	布面油画	oil on canvas	183 x 139 cm
22		女人体和几何形体	Female Body and Geometric Solid	2011	布面油画	oil on canvas	70 x 60 cm
23		无题(男抱树)	Untitled (man hugging a tree)	2009	布面油画	oil on canvas	163 x 136 cm
24		无题 (骑皮箱)	Untitled (Riding a Leather Suitcase)	2004	布面油画	oil on canvas	135 x 163 cm
25		无题(乳房)	Untitled (breasts)	2007	布面油画	oil on canvas	135 x 135 cm
26		敲诈	Extortion	2004	布面油画	oil on canvas	195 x 275 cm

27	女人体	Nude	2003	瓦楞纸板油画	oil on corrugated board	210 x 180 cm
28	吴涛之死 No. 1	Death of Wu Tao No.1	2011	布面油画	oil on canvas	50 x 50 cm
29	吴涛之死 No. 2	Death of Wu Tao No.2	2012	布面油画	oil on canvas	150 x 150 cm
30	无题(小树)	Untitled (small tree)	2008	布面油画	oil on canvas	177 x 170 cm
31	盲	Blind	1996	布面油画	oil on canvas	221 x 181 cm
32	足球场	Football Field	2003	瓦楞纸板丙烯	acrylic on corrugated board	210 x 310 cm
33	无题(两个篮球)	untitled (two basketballs)	2007	布面油画	oil on canvas	100 x 80 cm
34	上升	Ascending	1999	布面丙烯	acrylic on canvas	84 x 198 cm
35	可怜的老汉弥尔顿	Poor Old Hamilton	1996	布面油画	oil on canvas	220 x 180 cm

36	曙光	Dawn	1994	布面油画	oil on canvas	240 x 300 cm
37	东方之路:下安源	The Oriental Way: The Road to Anyuan	1995	布面油画	oil on canvas	200 x 155 cm
38	小海军	Little Navy	2006	布面油画	oil on canvas	115 x 163 cm
39	无题(心形舞)	untitled (heart-shaped dance)	2006	布面油画	oil on canvas	200 x 200 cm
40	进化的步伐	Developmental Step	1997	布面油画	oil on canvas	130 x 440 cm
41	无题 (郊游)	untitled (outing)	1998	布面丙烯	acrylic on canvas	120 x 280 cm
42	黄油——漆黑的夜	Butter - Pitchy Night	2001	布面油画	oil on canvas	200 x 420 cm
43	无题 (老太太 No. 2)	untitled (old lady No. 2)	2010	布面油画	oil on canvas	120 x 120 cm
44	无题(盆景老太太)	untitled (bonsai old lady)	2012	布面油画	oil on canvas	150 x 180 cm

45	白求恩大夫	Doctor Bethune	2010	布面油画	oil on canvas	75 x 75 cm
46	无题(卖鸡蛋)	untitled (selling eggs)	2007	布面油画	oil on canvas	240 x 200 cm
47	无题 (卖拐)	untitled (comedy)	2010	布面油画	oil on canvas	301 x 398 cm
48	白岩松	Bai Yansong	2011	布面油画	oil on canvas	92 x 73.5 cm
49	无题(花盆老太太)	untitled (flowerpot old lady)	2011	布面油画	oil on canvas	117 x 91.5 cm
50	无题(高尔夫球手和西 瓜 No. 1)	untitled (golf player and watermelons No. 1)	2005	布面油画	oil on canvas	137 x 210 cm
51	八女投江	Eight Women's Suicide in a River	2003	布面油画	oil on canvas	195 x 300 cm
52	姐夫再忙,也没有忘记 你	No Matter How Busy He Is, Brother-in-Law Won't Forget You	2001	布面丙烯	acrylic on canvas	200 x 300 cm
53	偶然性	Chance	2001	布面油画	oil on canvas	198 x 156 cm

54	无题(打石工)	untitled (the stone- breakers)	2003	布面油画	oil on canvas	148 x 208 cm
55	无题 (小阳台上的老太太)	untitled (small old lady on the balcony)	2011	布面油画	oil on canvas	80 x 80 cm
56	卢昊先生	Mr. Lu Hao	2012	布面油画	oil on canvas	179.5 x 149.5 cm
57	毛焰	Mao Yan	2010	布面油画	oil on canvas	200 x 160 cm
58	无题(护士抱树)	untitled (nurse hugging a tree)	2006	布面油画	oil on canvas	135 x 135 cm
59	无题 (中国毛笔 No. 2)	Untitled (Chinese brush No. 2)	2010	布面油画	oil on canvas	100 x 100 cm
60	王华赏 No. 1	Wang Huashang No. 1	2012	布面油画	oil on canvas	240 x 200 cm
61	无题 (三个人体)	Untitled (three nudes)	2002	布面油画	oil on canvas	196 x 153 cm
62	小何同志 No. 1	Comrade Xiao He No. 1	2008	布面油画	oil on canvas	130 x 90 cm

63		后悔	Regret	2001	布面油画	oil on canvas	300 x 200 cm
64		米达斯	Midas	1997	布面油画	oil on canvas	114 x 177 cm
65	30	石膏像(大卫和美帝 奇)	Plaster Stone (David and Medici)	2001	纸上丙烯	acrylic on paper	236 x 325 cm
66		无题(调色板)	Untitled (palette)	2008	布面油画	oil on canvas	240 x 200 cm
67		春天里	Springtime	2009	布面油画	oil on canvas	180 x 240 cm
68		画王音	Painting Wang Yin	2013	布面油画	oil on canvas	120 x 120 cm
69		四德公园球场	Side Park Football Field	2009	布面油画	oil on canvas	200 x 200 cm
70		无题(老太太No. 7)	untitled (old lady No. 7)	2011	布面油画	oil on canvas	100 x 83.5 cm
71		无题 (浇花)	untitled (watering flowers)	2013	布面油画	oil on canvas	240 x 200 cm

72	黄绿蓝	Yellow, Green, Blue	2003	布面油画	oil on canvas	155 x 200 cm
73	八九后标准表情	Standard Expression of After 1989	1995	布面油画	oil on canvas	150 x 200 cm
74	证据	Evidence	1995	布面油画	oil on canvas	240 x 170 cm